
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                         Through May 2008 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis &  At-Risk Infants     Active         Statuses        Prevention      Developmental 
                           Evaluation   <36 Mos Only*      Clients        0,1 and 2        Clients          Centers 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 3)       (status 8) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      572        1,695           14,320         16,587               2               125 
    Central Valley   (367)      534        1,779           12,509         14,822             309               202 
    East Bay         (380)      611        1,719           12,134         14,464               5               281 
    Eastern LA       (373)      258        1,115            6,996          8,369               0                88 
    Far Northern     (363)      154          570            5,380          6,104               1                42 
    Golden Gate      (361)      372        1,092            6,344          7,808              29               243 
    Harbor           (375)      347        1,246            8,146          9,739               0               120 
    Inland           (369)    1,114        2,292           19,561         22,967             221               120 
    Kern             (372)      536          719            5,492          6,747               3               120 
    Lanterman        (360)      241        1,049            6,223          7,513               0               102 
    North Bay        (371)      434          720            5,894          7,048              12               168 
    North LA         (378)      772        2,146           12,964         15,882               1               141 
    Orange County    (368)      650        3,146           12,609         16,405              27               155 
    Redwood Coast    (370)      197          259            2,612          3,068              42                16 
    San Andreas      (365)      608        1,611           10,049         12,268              10               127 
    San Diego        (362)      289        2,504           14,750         17,543               4               156 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      247        1,368            9,157         10,772               0               117 
    South Central    (374)      318        1,045            8,311          9,674               8               103 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      433        1,868            8,204         10,505               4                60 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      816        1,344            8,187         10,347              18                43 
    Westside         (376)      419          964            5,820          7,203              14                57 
  
    Totals:                   9,922       30,251          195,662        235,835             710             2,586 
  
  
  
    Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,104 
    Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,366 
    * 1,476 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented 
    Report run date: Tuesday, June 3, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0244V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                  Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers 
                                                         Through May 2008 
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and    At-Risk         Active         Statuses         At-Risk          At-Risk 
                           Evaluation      Infants         Clients        0,1 and 2     36 to <39 Mos       39+ Mos 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 1)       (status 1) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      334        1,695              106          2,135             109                16 
    Central Valley   (367)      199        1,779              153          2,131             121                61 
    East Bay         (380)      368        1,719               65          2,152              73                 1 
    Eastern LA       (373)      106        1,115                9          1,230               8                 2 
    Far Northern     (363)       26          570               11            607               3                 0 
    Golden Gate      (361)      230        1,092               59          1,381              31                 1 
    Harbor           (375)      191        1,246               35          1,472              12                 0 
    Inland           (369)      571        2,292               76          2,939               6                 0 
    Kern             (372)      286          719                4          1,009              40                 4 
    Lanterman        (360)       92        1,049               59          1,200             122                44 
    North Bay        (371)      256          720               15            991              72                 3 
    North LA         (378)      392        2,146              143          2,681              71                 1 
    Orange County    (368)      455        3,146              173          3,774              35                 0 
    Redwood Coast    (370)       38          259                2            299              10                 0 
    San Andreas      (365)      380        1,611               87          2,078              96                11 
    San Diego        (362)       13        2,504              153          2,670             113                 6 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      137        1,368              125          1,630              83                 5 
    South Central    (374)      111        1,045               16          1,172              58                 1 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      318        1,868               12          2,198              71                 2 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      340        1,344               21          1,705              66                20 
    Westside         (376)      261          964               42          1,267              88                10 
  
    Totals:                   5,104       30,251            1,366         36,721           1,288               188 
  
  
  
    Report run date: Tuesday, June 3, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0244V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 


